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Price
50.15 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.18% (0.59)

US2786421030
EBAY
Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

25,186 EUR
S&P 500

50.07 EUR (110)
50.23 EUR (110)
49.835 EUR
50.19 EUR
49.51 EUR
49.565 EUR
49.95729 EUR
1,420

70,939.36

15

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23470269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2786421030&ID_NOTATION=9385989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2786421030&ID_NOTATION=9385989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8511a62774d2b7d4b02ff287742ebac07eb1d2109c85f7e6d72061001d6ea82b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c83ddb40b81b0f986&time=1719775439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1349a11e5433b4b002db7f90e2c065662475cdd053ccda6e51092c3c55146293&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7290b3f2b272865e3&time=1719775439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=521c2996a1cef77aed335f6c4ba69b505001be2bfa8b984486ba2dafd31ce60b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=08619a08fa55e5635&time=1719775439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef8a2963ffbc87a05f4ceaa6ea1e9db81374aa15b5f167b53a6c5ad803a63e71&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=27401d70389614262&time=1719775439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=655a4a5b592b2552bb806c950d93dc80524f21ac9c1b6ef0c1e44356c7310404&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=958f96dd8b6262ad4&time=1719775439&tool=RSC

EBAY INC

Details

2024/06/28 22:26:26

Price
50.15 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.18% (0.59)

ISIN US2786421030
Symbol EBAY
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,186 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 50.07 EUR (110)
Ask (Ask size) 50.23 EUR (110)
Open 49.835 EUR
High 50.19 EUR
Low 49.51 EUR
Close (prev. day) 49.565 EUR
VWAP 49.95729 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,420
Trading volume 70,939.36
Number of trades 15
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.71% +22.19% -13.03%
Perf (abs.) +10.89 +9.12 -7.52
Beta 0.59 0.92 1.11
Volatility  25.51 26.29 31.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/28

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
06/28

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/  08:04
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

50.15 EUR

50.11 EUR

50.15 EUR

49.635 EUR

38.34 CHF

50.13 EUR (3,075
49.49 EUR (3,723
46.84 EUR (3,160

52.14 EUR (2024/06/20

36.97 EUR (2024/01/16
52.14 EUR (2024/06/20
34.94 EUR (2023/11/08

)
)
)
42.44 EUR (3,088)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 )
0.00 2
0.07 15
0.00 3
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589024

EBAY INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/26

2019/
06/26

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
01/29

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

17:35

22:00

08:04

17:35

08:07

08:07

18:14

18:17

17:44

19:31

08:04

39.27 USD

53.72 USD

49.74 EUR

53.70 USD

49.635 EUR

49.635 EUR

50.12 EUR

39.435 EUR

50.14 EUR

50.02 EUR

49.615 EUR

0.00

385.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

55,409
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1963869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8439

EBAY INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
EBAY INC.

2025 Hamilton Avenue - 95125 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-376-7008
Fax: +

E-mail: ebayinc@ebay.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul Pressler
Adriane Brown
Aparna
Chennapragada
E. Hayles

Logan Green
Mohak Shroff
Perry Traquina
Shripriya Mahesh
Zane Rowe
Jamie lannone
Cornelius Boone
Eddie Garcia
Jordan
Sweetnam

Julie Loeger
Marie Oh Huber
Mazen
Rawashdeh

Stefanie Jay

Steve Priest

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:ebayinc@ebay.com
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